
From your morning
flat white through to a post-dinner nightcap,

take a sip

from our drinks menu



Draught Beer

1664 Kronenbourg 5%   £3.40 | £6.80
Poretti 4.8%   £3.30 | £6.70

Stonewall Brooklyn IPA 4.3%   £3.20 | £6.80

Bottled Beer and Cider

Peroni Azzuri 330ml 5%   £5.40
Corona Extra 330ml 4.5%   £5.40
London Pride 500ml 4.7%   £6.90

Sharps Doombar 500ml 4.3%   £6.90
Peroni 0.0% 330ml   £4.30

Bulmers Apple Cider 4.5%   £6.50
Cornish Orchards Raspberry and Elderflower 500ml 4%   £6.90

Cornish Orchards Pear 500ml 5%   £6.90

Cocktails

Margarita 
Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Gomme Syrup, Lime Juice

27.7% £12.50

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Shot of Espresso, Gomme Syrup

25.7% £14.00

Negroni
Blend of Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

22% £14.00

Dark and Stormy
Blend of Dark Run, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

23.2% £11.50

Old Fashioned
Jim Beam Bourbon, Angostura Orange Bitters, Gomme Syrup

29.5% £13.00

Lemon Drop Martini
Blend of Vodka, Limoncello, Gomme Syrup, Lemon Juice

25.5% £11.50

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol and Soda Water

9% £13.50

Mocktails

Cranberry Kiss
Blend of Cranberry, Lemon Juice, Gomme Syrup

0.0% £9.50

Pink Lemonade
Blend of Grenadine, Lemon Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Soda Water

0.0% £9.50



Spirits

Vodka
Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Rum
Bacardi
Kraken Spiced Dark Rum
Malibu
Captain Morgans Dark Rum
Sailor Jerrys
Havana Club 3 Year

Gin
Bombay
Pinkster
Hendricks
Tanqueray Ten
Silent Pool
Mermaid

Aperitif
Aperol
Martini Blanco
Martini Rosso
Pimms No.1

Liqueurs
Sambuca Luxardo
Disaronno
Baileys
Kahula
Tia Maria
Tequila Cuervo Silver
Limoncello
Gran Marnier

Whiskey
Bells
Jamesons
Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve
Glenmorangie
Glenfidich
Talisker 10 Year

Brandy
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VSOP
Janneau VS
Hennessy XO

Port served as 50ml
Cockburns

£5.50
£6.80
£7.30

£5.50
£5.80
£5.50
£5.50
£5.70
£5.80

£5.50
£6.95
£6.00
£6.20
£6.85
£6.95

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.80

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£9.00

£6.50
£7.50
£8.50

£20.00

£6.50

Spirits are served as a 25ml measure unless stated otherwise



Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola 330ml   £4.00
Coca-Cola Zero 330ml   £4.00

Diet Coke 330ml   £4.00
Appletiser 275ml   £3.60

Fevertree Collection 200ml   £3.10
J20   £3.60

Red Bull 250ml   £4.00
San Pellegrino   £3.60

Cawston Press Apple and Mango   £3.10

Mineral Water

Harrogate Spring Still Water
330ml  £3.10  |  750ml  £5.40

Harrogate Spring Sparkling Water
330ml £3.10 | 750ml £5.40

Hot Drinks

Americano   £4.00
Espresso   £2.50

Double Espresso   £2.90
Flat White   £4.00

Cappuccino   £4.00
Latte   £4.00

Mocha   £4.00
Hot Chocolate   £4.00

Brew Tea Loose Leaf Tea   £3.95

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know
whether dishes contain particular ingredients.

Please note: before placing your order, please inform a member of the team if anyone
in your party has a food allergy.

Prices include VAT at 20%

We include a discretionary 12.5% service charge on the bill.


