



From your morning  
flat white through to a post-dinner nightcap,  
take a sip  
from our drinks menu

---

## Draught Beer

1664 Kronenbourg 5% £3.40 | £6.80  
Poretti 4.8% £3.30 | £6.70  
Stonewall Brooklyn IPA 4.3% £3.20 | £6.80

## Bottled Beer and Cider

Peroni Azzuri 330ml 5% £5.40  
Corona Extra 330ml 4.5% £5.40  
London Pride 500ml 4.7% £6.90  
Sharps Doombar 500ml 4.3% £6.90  
Peroni 0.0% 330ml £4.30  
Bulmers Apple Cider 4.5% £6.50  
Cornish Orchards Raspberry and Elderflower 500ml 4% £6.90  
Cornish Orchards Pear 500ml 5% £6.90

## Cocktails

Margarita

*Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Gomme Syrup, Lime Juice*  
27.7% £12.50

Espresso Martini

*Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Shot of Espresso, Gomme Syrup*  
25.7% £14.00

Negroni

*Blend of Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso*  
22% £14.00

Dark and Stormy

*Blend of Dark Run, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice*  
23.2% £11.50

Old Fashioned

*Jim Beam Bourbon, Angostura Orange Bitters, Gomme Syrup*  
29.5% £13.00

Lemon Drop Martini

*Blend of Vodka, Limoncello, Gomme Syrup, Lemon Juice*  
25.5% £11.50

Aperol Spritz

*Prosecco, Aperol and Soda Water*  
9% £13.50

## Mocktails

Cranberry Kiss

*Blend of Cranberry, Lemon Juice, Gomme Syrup*  
0.0% £9.50

Pink Lemonade

*Blend of Grenadine, Lemon Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Soda Water*  
0.0% £9.50

## Spirits

---

### **Vodka**

Absolut	£5.50
Belvedere	£6.80
Grey Goose	£7.30

### **Rum**

Bacardi	£5.50
Kraken Spiced Dark Rum	£5.80
Malibu	£5.50
Captain Morgans Dark Rum	£5.50
Sailor Jerrys	£5.70
Havana Club 3 Year	£5.80

### **Gin**

Bombay	£5.50
Pinkster	£6.95
Hendricks	£6.00
Tanqueray Ten	£6.20
Silent Pool	£6.85
Mermaid	£6.95

### **Aperitif**

Aperol	£5.50
Martini Blanco	£5.50
Martini Rosso	£5.50
Pimms No.1	£5.50

### **Liqueurs**

Sambuca Luxardo	£5.50
Disaronno	£5.50
Baileys	£5.50
Kahula	£5.50
Tia Maria	£5.50
Tequila Cuervo Silver	£5.50
Limoncello	£5.50
Gran Marnier	£5.80

### **Whiskey**

Bells	£5.50
Jamesons	£5.50
Jack Daniels	£5.50
Woodford Reserve	£7.50
Glenmorangie	£7.50
Glenfiddich	£7.50
Talisker 10 Year	£9.00

### **Brandy**

Courvoisier VS	£6.50
Hennessy VSOP	£7.50
Janneau VS	£8.50
Hennessy XO	£20.00

### **Port served as 50ml**

Cockburns	£6.50
-----------	-------

## **Soft Drinks**

---

Coca-Cola 330ml £4.00  
Coca-Cola Zero 330ml £4.00  
Diet Coke 330ml £4.00  
Appletiser 275ml £3.60  
Fevertree Collection 200ml £3.10  
J20 £3.60  
Red Bull 250ml £4.00  
San Pellegrino £3.60  
Cawston Press Apple and Mango £3.10

## **Mineral Water**

---

Harrogate Spring Still Water  
330ml £3.10 | 750ml £5.40  
Harrogate Spring Sparkling Water  
330ml £3.10 | 750ml £5.40

## **Hot Drinks**

---

Americano £4.00  
Espresso £2.50  
Double Espresso £2.90  
Flat White £4.00  
Cappuccino £4.00  
Latte £4.00  
Mocha £4.00  
Hot Chocolate £4.00  
Brew Tea Loose Leaf Tea £3.95

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients.

Please note: before placing your order, please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

Prices include VAT at 20%

We include a discretionary 12.5% service charge on the bill.